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Pistole Nachwuchs

Rang Teilnehmer

Reimann Theodor
Morgenthaler Cécile
Weber Liliana
Wirth Loris

Bischof Tom
Dietsche Selin
Brand Ashley

Koller Ben

Wenk Philipp
Gupfert Luca

Bayer Yannis
Reimann Alexander
Schonwalder Séren Magnus
Haas Thierry
Sokolova Varvara
Sprenger Frederick
Horban Daniil
Filipova Ana
Winkler Flurina
Sherif Damiano
Wolf Sarah
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Kanton

TG
ZH
TG
ZH
SG
SG
SG
TG
SG
TG
SG
TG
ZH
TG
ZH
ZH
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH

Mannschaft

Frauenfeld Stadt 1

Uster SG 2

Diessenhofen PS 1

Uster SG 1

Montlingen PS 1

Montlingen PS 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Diessenhofen PS 1
Montlingen PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 1

Uster SG 1

Frauenfeld Stadt 1

Uster SG 1

Andelfingen PS 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Uster SG 2

Andelfingen PS 1
Andelfingen PS 1

Uster SG 2
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Total
194
187
186
185
183
182
179
179
179
179
179
178
177
176
175
170
166
159
158
152
146
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